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General information about company

Scrip code 513295

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE611C01012

Ruchi Strips and Alloys Limited (now known as IMEC

Name of the company Services Limited)

Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | Yes No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 ;?/g?lfstger company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
ry g p
No. Of |\ of Sharcholding as a Number of Vo't%ng Rights held in each
Category No. of Partly | | es Total nos. |,/ o 1o, of | class of securities (1X)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calcuiated
(I) shareholder Eﬁegeholders l;ﬁ;g;llty :nge}; Depository Lleé(li\g)\im as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(I1) Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a . a % of
held (IV) | held W)+ VD |, Class eg: | Class | . * ALBLC
P (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y cgy | 1O ( )
Promoter
(A) l‘eromoter 10 15715502 15715502 |31.43 15715502 15715502 | 31.43
Group
(B) Public 21827 34280199 34280199 | 68.57 34280199 34280199 | 68.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 21837 49995701 49995701 | 100 49995701 49995701 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Sharel}olding ,asa% | Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) [ encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (X11D) .
Underlying . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . " A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
I1) securities Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX) Asa | No.|total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 31.43 9953250 | 63.33 | 15715502
Promoter
Group
B) Public 68.57 31394634
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 99532501 19.91 |[47110136
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N .
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sharcs nos total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying sha;es shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Refei tsl’y — (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares ) P V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x cgy | 1O | Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 1585000 1585000 |3.17 1585000 1585000 |3.17
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 8 14130502 14130502 | 28.26 14130502 14130502 | 28.26
(specify)
?:;'IT)OMI 10 15715502 15715502 | 31.43 15715502 15715502 | 31.43
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 15715502 15715502 | 31.43 15715502 15715502 | 31.43
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 79500 79500 0.16 79500 79500 0.16
Financial
(6] Institutions/ 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
Banks
Sub-Total
6 79800 79800 0.16 79800 79800 0.16
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 21326 5797470 5797470 |11.6 5797470 5797470 | 11.6
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii olding nomina . .
(aii)) holding nominal | 24 3504315 3504315 | 7.01 3504315 3504315 | 7.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 471 24898614 24898614 | 49.8 24898614 24898614 | 49.8
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 21821 34200399 34200399 | 68.41 34200399 34200399 | 68.41
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 21827 34280199 34280199 | 68.57 34280199 34280199 | 68.57
B)(2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21837 ‘4999570] | ‘4999570] ‘ 100 ‘49995701 ‘ 49995701 | 100
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Total
(A+B+C)

21837

49995701

49995701

—_

00

49995701

49995701

file:///Z:/Group%20Secretarial/Royal %20Estate%20C ompanies/Ruchi%20Strips %20&%20Alloys %20Limited/10.C ompliance%20under %20LODR/2018-19/30.0...

6/20



10/18/2018

Shareholding Pattern.dsm.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares ) . Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying Shareholdmg ,asa% shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding .. equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . A A held in
Outstanding " percentage of diluted share sa sa -
convertible securities and . a % of o, of |dematerialized
.. Warrants No. Of W. t capital) (XI)= (VII)HX) As 00 00 f XIV
securities (Xi) . arrants |, o (A+BHC2) No. | total No. (2) total orm (XIV)
X) X (a) (a) | Shares| Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 3.17 0 0 1585000
(d) 28.26 9953250 | 70.44 | 14130502
(Slu)b'T"taI (@A) 31.43 9953250 | 63.33 | 15715502
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.43 9953250 | 63.33 | 15715502
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) 0.16 0
® 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0.16 200
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.6 3179405
(a(ii)) 7.01 3504315
(e) 49.8 24710714
Sub-Total (B) 68.41 31304434
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
68.57 31394634
B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 47110136
)T"tal (A+BC 100 9953250 [ 19.91 | 47110136
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the . .

Shareholders (I) Mr. Suyash Shahra Ms. Abhadevi Shahra Click here to go back
PAN (II) BMWPS4266B AAJPS7372) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1580000 5000 1585000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1580000 5000 1585000

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.16 0.01 3.17
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1580000 5000 1585000

Class egy
Total 1580000 5000 1585000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 316 0.01 3.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 316 0.01 3.17
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1580000

5000

1585000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

@O

PARAM
FOUNDATION
PVTLTD

RUCHI
INFOTECH
LTD

RUCHI
ACRONI
INDUSTRIES
LTD

RUCHI
SOYA
INDUSTRIES
LTD

RUCHI
INFRASTRUCTURE
LTD

NUTRELA
MARKETING
PVT LTD

APL
INTERNATIONAL
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAFCPO508E

AAACR7201D

AAACRG6534R

AAACR2892L

AAACR2035H

AACCNO0459P

AAACA1039Q

No. of the
Shareholders

)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

6428987

3899263

13852

1771700

11700

30000

675000

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

6428987

3899263

13852

1771700

11700

30000

675000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.86

7.8

0.03

0.02

0.06

1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6428987

3899263

13852

1771700

11700

30000

675000

Class eg:y

Total

6428987

3899263

13852

1771700

11700

30000

675000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

12.86

7.8

0.03

3.54

0.02

0.06

1.35

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
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Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding
,as a%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.86

7.8

0.03

3.54

0.02

0.06

1.35

Number of Lo

cked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumber

ed (XIIT)

No. (a)

6053987

3899263

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

94.17

100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6428987

3899263

13852

1771700

11700

30000

675000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category Trusts Click here to go back
Name of the

UMESH SHAHRA (HOLDING ON BEHALF OF SHASHWAT TRUST )
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AASTS697IN Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1300000 14130502
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1300000 14130502

W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.6 28.26
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1300000 14130502

Class egy
Total 1300000 14130502

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26 28.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.6 28.26
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 9953250

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 70.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1300000 14130502

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the SURYA PRAKASH HEDA NARESH LALWANI Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAIPH8678M ABKPL1002C Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 1533000 599050 2132050

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1533000 599050 2132050

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 3.07 1.2 4.26
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1533000 599050 2132050

Class eg:y
Total 1533000 599050 2132050

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 307 1.2 4.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 3.07 1.2 4.26
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1533000

Shareholding Pattern.dsm.html

599050

2132050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Top Seals India Private
Limited

Joyful Developers
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AADCT329IN

AACCJ0961G

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

200

14

125

131

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200

105800

11088

187755

24593771

6976714

3806075

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

200

105800

11088

187755

24593771

6976714

3806075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.02

0.38

49.19

13.95

7.61

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200

105800

11088

187755

24593771

6976714

3806075

Class egy

Total

200

105800

11088

187755

24593771

6976714

3806075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.02

0.38

49.19

13.95

7.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.21

0.02

0.38

49.19

13.95

7.61
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of (A+B+(C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

49000

11088

187755

24462671

6976714

3806075

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10 11
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rohini Forex Private
Limited

Avirat Urja Private
Limited

Money Capfin Private
Limited

Jush Developers and
Erectors Private Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACRS5684G

AABCRS8715R

AACCM3312L

AABCJ6302N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

471

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3343134

1949468

4235796

3806000

24898614

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3343134

1949468

4235796

3806000

24898614

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.69

3.9

8.47

7.61

49.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3343134

1949468

4235796

3806000

24898614

Class egy

Total

3343134

1949468

4235796

3806000

24898614

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.69

3.9

8.47

7.61

49.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

6.69

3.9

8.47

7.61

49.8
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3343134

1949468

4235796

3806000

24710714

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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